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ACADEMIC LEADERSHIP AWARD

2011 Fall Quarter

A second year athletic participant at an NWAACC member college

Earned 40 + credits (Fall Sports) and 60 + credits (Winter and Spring sports)
3.50+ cumulative GPA
Involved in campus or community activities

FIRST LAST

Josh Noonkester
Lindsey Aldaco-Manner
Trisha Durham
Brandon Sherier
Kristin Best
Taylor Richardson
Haylee Schaab
Briel Cossette
Anzhela Gula
Nathaniel Perry
Kayla Schlecht
Kelsey Solberg
Shelby Bigness
Melissa Everson
Nora Pulaski
Paul Gumke
Paul Gumke
Gylany Crossman
Racel Jensen
Julianna Evola
Ashley Crooks
Ricky Frey

Lisa Day

Jenny Voss
Shayle Dezellem
Ashlee Geisman
Jason Sams
Aaron Gleason
Brigitte Lowe
Tori Farias
Kathleen Allen

GPA
3.58
3.95
3.61
3.8
4
3.77
3.54

3.8
3.52
3.92
3.65
3.53
3.61
3.59
3.69
3.69

3.86
3.75
3.81
3.65
3.84
3.65
3.79
3.8
3.68
3.88
3.75
3.76
3.53

SPORT

Men's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Cross Country
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Volleyball
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Volleyball

Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Cross Country
Cross Country
Volleyball
Volleyball

Men's Soccer
Volleyball
Women's Soccer
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Men's Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Women's Soccer

COLLEGE
Chemeketa
Chemeketa
Chemeketa
Clackamas
Clackamas
Clackamas
Clackamas
Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Columbia Basin
Columbia Basin
Columbia Basin
Edmonds
Everett

Everett

Lane

Lane
Linn-Benton
Lower Columbia
Pierce
Shoreline
Shoreline
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Yakima Valley
Yakima Valley




