

Northwest Athletic Association of Community Colleges

1933 Fort Vancouver Way ■ Vancouver, WA 98663 ■ Ph (360) 992-2833 ■ Fax (360) 696-6210 ■ E-mail: nwaacc@clark.edu ■ www.nwaacc.org

ACADEMIC LEADERSHIP AWARD

2011 Fall Quarter

- A second year athletic participant at an NWAACC member college Earned 40 + credits (Fall Sports) and 60 + credits (Winter and Spring sports)
- 3.50+ cumulative GPA
- Involved in campus or community activities

FIRST LAST	GPA	SPORT	COLLEGE
Josh Noonkester	3.58	Men's Soccer	Chemeketa
Lindsey Aldaco-Manner	3.95	Women's Soccer	Chemeketa
Trisha Durham	3.61	Women's Soccer	Chemeketa
Brandon Sherier	3.8	Cross Country	Clackamas
Kristin Best	4	Volleyball	Clackamas
Taylor Richardson	3.77	Volleyball	Clackamas
Haylee Schaab	3.54	Volleyball	Clackamas
Briel Cossette	4	Cross Country	Clark
Anzhela Gula	3.8	Cross Country	Clark
Nathaniel Perry	3.52	Cross Country	Clark
Kayla Schlecht	3.92	Women's Soccer	Clark
Kelsey Solberg	3.65	Volleyball	Columbia Basin
Shelby Bigness	3.53	Women's Soccer	Columbia Basin
Melissa Everson	3.61	Women's Soccer	Columbia Basin
Nora Pulaski	3.59	Volleyball	Edmonds
Paul Gumke	3.69	Men's Soccer	Everett
Paul Gumke	3.69	Men's Soccer	Everett
Gylany Crossman	4	Cross Country	Lane
Racel Jensen	3.86	Cross Country	Lane
Julianna Evola	3.75	Volleyball	Linn-Benton
Ashley Crooks	3.81	Volleyball	Lower Columbia
Ricky Frey	3.65	Men's Soccer	Pierce
Lisa Day	3.84	Volleyball	Shoreline
Jenny Voss	3.65	Women's Soccer	Shoreline
Shayle Dezellem	3.79	Cross Country	Spokane
Ashlee Geisman	3.8	Cross Country	Spokane
Jason Sams	3.68	Cross Country	Spokane
Aaron Gleason	3.88	Men's Soccer	Spokane
Brigitte Lowe	3.75	Volleyball	Spokane
Tori Farias	3.76	Volleyball	Yakima Valley
Kathleen Allen	3.53	Women's Soccer	Yakima Valley